	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXL15KP30CAE3
	MXL15KP30CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXL15KP30CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 30VWM 50.7VC CASE5A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 43.40550 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXL15KP30CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXL15KP30CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AM1XF2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 3.0V D SIZE ALKALINE
3073020000 Weidmuller  K21 MOUNTING PLATE AL
N-250-2 BK Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE NAR 2.5X0.078" BLK
CDF1963SLG1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 62.75X19.33" GREY
P710-010 Tripp Lite  CABLE DB25M/M STRAIGHT THRU 10'
0151660792 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 11 CKTS LGT 76
0151660929 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 23 CKTS LGT 127
0152660820 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPED 13POS
H3AAT-10102-Y6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049Y/H1506TR 2"
H3BXG-10110-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049S/X 10"
H3BBG-10106-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049B/H1505TR 6"
H2AAG-10103-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015B/H1503TR 3"
N201-004-YW Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M YELLOW 4'
NK5EPC2MRDY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E RED
C3AAS-1406M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC14S/AE14M/CSC14S
A8MMT-1636G TE Connectivity  ADM16T/AE16G/ADM16T
5120/30C SL005 Alpha Wire  5120/30C SLATE 100 FT
891626 RD010 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG RED 2500'
M1231 WH002 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COND 20AWG 600V WHITE 500'
SNGS-2.5 Essentra Components  GROMMET EDGE SLOT NYLON NAT
CB5341-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
RW-175-1-X-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
UPGF6-30348-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELB1-39007-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGBXF6-1REC5-37043-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-3-22251-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-3-29540-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
CMLHPK11-1RLS4-30406-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0219.500M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A 250V 5X20MM SLO CART
0230003.ERT1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO BLOW 2AG 3A AXIAL
CMF-RL50A-0 Bourns Inc.  CPTC FUSE RESETTABLE .050A HOLD
SM15T6V8CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 13.4VC SMC
MSMLG36CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO215AB
MAPLAD6.5KP33A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC MINIPLAD
MXLPLAD6.5KP16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC PLAD
1N6469US Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9VC GMELF
SMTPA220 STMicroelectronics  TRISIL 220V BIDIRECT SMB
P1100SCMCLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC UNI 90V 400A DO-214AA
V230LA20APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
V180ZS1 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 162V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	MXL15KP30CAE3  keywords
	    	MXL15KP30CAE3
	MXL15KP30CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXL15KP30CAE3  pdf
	MXL15KP30CAE3  datasheet
	MXL15KP30CAE3  price
	MXL15KP30CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MXL15KP30CAE3
	MXL15KP30CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MXL15KP30CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXL15KP30CAE3  TVS DIODE 30VWM 50.7VC CASE5A
	MXL15KP30CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .